














CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Project Number and Name 12-CP2-407(BD)
25 th Terrace, O'Connell Rd To Franklin Rd

Change Order No 8 Date 12/5/2008

Contractor Name & Address Kings Constrruction
P.O. Box 188
Oskaloosa, Ks.  66066

The following changes are being made to the referenced construction contract:that are not included in 
the original unit price bid items:

Item 
No. Description Units Unit Cost Quantity  (+/-)

Net Change in Contract 
Price ($)

91 Additional Site Work L.S $2,660.00 1 $2,660.00
$0.00

Changes to original unit price bid items are as follows:

Item 
No. Description Units Unit Cost Quantity  (+/-)

Net Change in Contract 
Price ($)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Original Contract Amount $1,457,591.30
Net Change by Previous Change Order(s) $130,883.08
Net Change by This Change Order $2,660.00
New Contract Amount $1,591,134.38

Original Contract Time or Completion Date 110
Net Change by Previous Change Order(s) 0
Net Change by This Change Order 0
New Contract Time or Completion Date 110

Approved By:

Date:
Contractor

Date:
Project Engineer




	change order #8.pdf
	Sheet1




